
9 Woodlands Avenue 9, Singapore 738964      Tel: 
(65) 6510 3000        Fax: (65) 6415 1310 
www.rp.edu.sg  
  

Specialist Diploma in Career Counselling – Schedule  

*Information may be subject to changes.  

  

1 | P a g e  

Post-Diploma Certificate 1  

  

Module Lessons Date Start  End Time 

Counselling and Coaching Skills 

(B1059C) 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Wednesday, 9 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 Wednesday, 16 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 Wednesday, 23 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Wednesday, 30 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 Wednesday, 6 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Wednesday, 13 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 Wednesday, 20 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 Wednesday, 27 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Wednesday, 4 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 10 Wednesday, 11 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 11 (e-Learning) Wednesday, 18 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 12 Wednesday, 8 January 2020 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 13 Wednesday, 15 January 2020 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 14 Wednesday, 22 January 2020 18:30 21:30 

Final Exam Wednesday, 29 January 2020 19:00 21:00 
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Positive Psychology (B1049C) 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Monday, 7 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 Monday, 14 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 Monday, 21 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Monday, 4 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 Monday, 11 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Monday, 18 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 Monday, 25 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 Monday, 2 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Monday, 9 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 10 Monday, 16 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 11 (e-Learning) Monday, 23 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 12 Monday, 6 January 2020 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 13 Monday, 13 January 2020 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 14 Monday, 20 January 2020 18:30 21:30 

Final Exam Monday, 3 February 2020 19:00 21:00 
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Psychometric Assessment 

(B1069C) 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 1 Friday, 11 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 2 Friday, 18 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 3 Friday, 25 October 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 4 Friday, 1 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 5 Friday, 8 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 6 Friday, 15 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 7 Friday, 22 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 8 (e-Learning) Friday, 29 November 2019 18:30 21:30 

<<Lesson name>> - Lesson 9 Friday, 6 December 2019 18:30 21:30 

Final Exam Friday, 31 January 2020 19:00 21:00 

 


